
 

 

 

 

 

Friday, January 12th 

Field Events 

2024 Commodore Challenge 
FINAL Meet Schedule 

Saturday, January 13th 

Field Events

12:00PM 

*1:30PM 

*1:00PM 

2:00PM 

*3:00PM 

3:00PM 
*6:00PM 

Unseeded High Jump - Pit #2 M 

Seeded High Jump - Pit 1 W 
Unseeded High Jump - Pit #2 W* 

*Following completion of men 

Seeded Long Jump  W 

Weight Throw M 

        Unseeded Long Jump W 

Pole Vault M 

Long Jump M 

10:00AM Shot Put M 

12:00PM Pole Vault W 

1:00PM Triple Jump M/W 

*1:00PM Seeded Shot Put W 

*2:45PM Unseeded Shot Put W 
 
 
Running Events 

4:30PM Weight Throw W 12:00PM 60H-Prelim W 

12:20PM 60H-Prelim M 

Running Events 12:35PM 60M-Prelim W 

12:50PM 60M-Prelim M 

5:00PM 200M W 1:05PM Mile Run W 

5:20PM 200M M 1:30PM Mile Run M 

5:40PM 1000M W 2:05PM 60H-Final M 

5:55PM 1000M M 2:15PM 60H-Final W 

6:10PM 600M W 2:25PM 60M-Final M 

6:20PM 600M M 2:30PM 60M-Final W 

6:40PM 300M W 2:35PM 400M W 

7:00PM 300M M 2:50PM 400M M 

7:25PM 5000M W 3:05PM 800M W 

7:45PM 5000M M 3:15PM 800M M 
3:30PM 3000M W 
3:45PM 3000M M 

4:10PM 4x400M W 

4:35PM 4x400M M 

 

We will not run ahead of the Final Meet 

Schedule. 
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